
Information

Description:EMC/PICKLES
Bid invitation number:6300031768

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 28.02.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 28.02.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 13.02.2020 02:21:06

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. PAYMENT TERM: 100% IN 60 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT AND ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL. IN CASE OF
MSME IT IS 30/45 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT & ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIAL.
2. DELIVERY TERM : FOR BEML, KGF
3. VALIDITY: 60 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF CLOSING OF TENDER.
4. BIDDER TO ENCLOSE MSME, SC/ST ENTREPRENEUR CERTIFICATE ETC. IN THE FORMAT AVAILABLE
IN COLLABORATION FOLDER.
5. FOR EACH VARIETY, TWO BOTTLES OF 250 GRAMS SAMPLE SHOULD BE SUBMITTED
    BEFORE TENDER CLOSING DATE.
6. THE BIDS OF FIRMS WHOSE SAMPLE IS ACCEPTED ONLY WILL BE OPENED.
7. THIS CONTRACT IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF ONE YEAR FROM APRIL-2020 TO
    MARCH-2021 & SUPPLY SHOULD BE MADE AS AND WHEN REQUIRED .
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 009014140015 LEMON PICKLES  00:00:00 2,050.000  KG

Item long text:
LEMON PICKLES IN NON-RETURNABLE DUST PROOF PLASTIC CONTAINERS OF



Information

Description:EMC/PICKLES
Bid invitation number:6300031768

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

5 / 10 / 25 KG. PACKING.
The Plastic Containers should have lables duly indicating the Date of
Packing,  Date of Expiry,   Brand Name  etc., along with "fssai " mark.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 009014150025 MANGO PICKLES  00:00:00 2,050.000  KG

Item long text:
MANGO  PICKLES IN NON-RETURNABLE DUST PROOF PLASTIC CONTAINERS OF
5 / 10 / 25 KG. PACKING.
The Plastic Containers should have lables duly indicating the Date of
Packing,  Date of Expiry,   Brand Name  etc., along with "fssai " mark.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


